
Thank you for
purchasing a
Birlea product

For a chance to win a Love2Shop voucher
simply post a picture of your new product on
your preferred social channels tagging Birlea
Furniture. One winner will be selected at
random each month. 
*Terms & conditions may apply.

Assembly Instructions

Are you happy with your purchase?

Yes: That’s great, we would love to hear more from you.
Please leave us a review on our Trustpilot link on the QR
code here. Your feedback will be greatly appreciated.

No: If for any reason there is something missing, indifferent or incorrect with
your order, please contact the retailer that you purchased your item from. 

Please note that this items build time is around 45 minutes.

www.birlea.com





Page 2 of 11
** WARNING: THE USE OF POWER TOOLS TO ASSEMBLE THIS PRODUCT WILL INVALIDATE
ANY CLAIM AND MAY DAMAGE THIS PRODUCT MAKING IT UNSAFE.

HARDWARE LIST: Carton 1 of 2
Part Description Qty

A CAM NUT 15mm 40
B CAM BOLT

C WOOD DOWEL M6 x 25mm 50
D
E COUNTERSUNK SCREW M3.5 x 12mm 48

F

G

H
I

PVC NAIL  4
NAIL 35

METAL RUNNER 12" (DR)

METAL RUNNER 12" (CR)

COUNTERSUNK SCREW M4 x 38mm

Vendor: S000398

J
K

SCREW M3.5 x 14mm

MOON HANDLE

** You will need a screwdriver and a small mallet
( NOT provided)

1

2

3
4

5

7

10

11

9

14

15

18

12

12

12

12

17

16

13

4

4
6

8

 4

 4

 8
16

20

40

18

L WASHER

M ANTI TIP STRAP

N COUNTERSUNK SCREW M4 x 20mm

4
2
4

Measure Tape
0mm 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120

 4
 4METAL RUNNER 12" (DL)

METAL RUNNER 12" (CL)

Birlea Furniture Limited: Unit 6a-1, Birlea Way, West Meadow Rise,Castle Donington, Derbyshire, DE74 2HL, UK

PARTS LIST

Part Description Qty
Carton 1 of 2:

2 Left Panel 1
3 Right Panel 1
4 3
5

8 Left Front Post Panel
9 Right Front Post Panel

10

Drawer Front Panel
11

Drawer Back Panel

12

Drawer Left Panel
13

Drawer Right Panel
14
15

6
Bottom Front Panel
Bottom Back Panel

7 1

1
1

1
1

16 Drawer Support Panel

17 Drawer Bottom Panel
18 Back Panel 2

 4

 4

 4
 4

 4

 4

Back Support Panel

Top Front Post Panel
Bottom Front Post Panel

1
1

Front Support Panel

PARTS LIST

Part Description Qty
Carton 2 of 2:

Top Panel  11




















	Birlea Assembly Instructons Cover V2
	AI - DN CHD 4568 Rev 2 Model (1)
	AI - DN CHD 4568 Rev 2 Model (2)
	AI - DN CHD 4568 Rev 2 Model (3)
	AI - DN CHD 4568 Rev 2 Model (4)
	AI - DN CHD 4568 Rev 2 Model (5)
	AI - DN CHD 4568 Rev 2 Model (6)
	AI - DN CHD 4568 Rev 2 Model (7)
	AI - DN CHD 4568 Rev 2 Model (8)
	AI - DN CHD 4568 Rev 2 Model (9)
	AI - DN CHD 4568 Rev 2 Model (10)
	AI - DN CHD 4568 Rev 2 Model (11)
	AI - DN CHD 4568 Rev 2 Model (2).pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model



